INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT
(Mentored by National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Computer Science & Engineering
examinations
May/June, 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester , Computer
Science & Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
| Professional Ethics and IPR HSIR13
2 Big Data Analytics CSPC40
3 Project, CSPE40
4 Comprehensive Viva-Vice CSIR40
5 Compiler Design CSPE46
6 Hydro Power Engineering. CEOE-16
i Advanced Concrete Technology CEOE-18
8 Laser Technology PHOE-10
9 Ultrasonic and Applications PHOE-14
10 Microcontrollers ECOE-80
11 Sensor Technology ECOE-81
12 Functional Materials CHOE-11
13 Bio & Chemical Sensors CHOE-13

Sr. No.  Roll No. Name F Name SGPA CGPA

1 21812001 AYUSH KUMAR MUKESH SAINI 7.4583 7.2376
2 21812002 AAKASH KALRA PAWAN KUMAR 9.4167 8.4365
3 21812003 ROHIT GARG JIWAN LAL GARG 9.1250 9.0055
4 21812004 VISHESH GOYAL RAJINDER KUMAR 9.2500 8.3149
. & 5 SURESH CHANDRA

2 p . 475
5 21812005 SAURABH PANDEY PANDEY 9.0000 8.4475
6 21812006 AJAY CHAWLA SANJEEV KUMAR 8.4583 8.5193
7 21812007 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR DAYANAND 8.0000 8.2486
8 21812008 AKSHATT TAYAL BRIJ RAJ TAYAL 8.2917 8.3094
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21812009

21812010

21812011

21812012

21812013

21812014

21812015

21812016

21812017

21812019

21812020

21812021

21812022

21812023

21812025

21812027

21812028

21812029

21812030

21812031

RAJENDER PASSI

DHRUV BAJAI

SACHIN RAJPOOT

ROHIT BISHT

KESHAV

MERAJ ANSARI

EKTA

SAJAL PASSI

RAKESH SAHARAN

ABHISHEK SHARMA

PRATYUSH BHARDWAJ

SOURABH SINGH

VAIBHAV SAHU

ASHOK

SIDDHARTH SHEKHAR

GAJENDRA KHANNA

PARIXIT CHAUDHARY

MESHRAM PRAIYOT

examinations
May/June, 2022

NARENDER PASSI

PRAMOD KUMAR
BAJAI

AMOL SINGH
RAJPOOT

SURENDRA SINGH
BISHT

SUNIL KUMAR

MD SHANI ANSARI

SURESH KUMAR
GARG

SURESH

HET RAM

RAMAWTAR
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

HEM SINGH

S K SAHU

DHARAMBIR

SANJAY GUPTA

SHYAMLAL
KHANNA

MAM RAI
CHAUDHARY

DHANANIJAY

NITESH KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR

LOKENDRA

BABU LAL

9.4583

9.5833

9.8750

8.8750

8.4583

8.7083

9.2500

9.0000

8.5833

8.3333

8.1250

9.2500

8.2917

7.0417

Re. CSPC40(End ), CSPE40(End ). CSIR40(Int ),
CEOE-16(End )

7.5417

7.5417

7.8333

8.5833

8.9337

9.2541

9.0166

8.5414

8.2486

8.0331

9.1326

8.7680

74972

7.5414

1713

6.9448

8.7901

8.1436

RL(L)

RL(L)

6.7901

6.9945

RL(L)

7.0331

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date :
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